Results The Winter Trial 2015
Trial route

Pos. Nr. Driver/Navigator

1 61 Mr. Alexander Leurs
/ Mr. Ryan Pickering

2 32 Cor Meulen / Ad van
der Werf

3 44 Mr. Rob van der
Leeuw / Ronald
Kraal

4 10 Bjorn Andresen /
Bennie Roetgerink

5 50 Harm Lamberigts /
Bart den Hartog

6 56 Ivo Nijs / William
Nijs

7 26 Mr. Hank Melse /
Mrs. Nicole Melse

8 1 Thorbjorn Bye /
Oddvar Moland

9 6 Svein Lund/ Tore
Fredriksen

10 17 Erling Svensen/
Ingar Carlsen

11 18 Paul Langendoen /
Mrs. Irene
Langendoen

12 38 Henk Eijsbouts /
Dono
Hardjowisastro

13 43 Piet Bremer/
Jacques Limpens

14 78 Lexvanden Engel/
Olaf Selderbeek

15 71 Herman Maas /
James Ewing

16 41 Xavier Maassen /
Arjan van der Palen

17 49 Mr. Rinald
Kloppenberg / Mr.
Menno Brauckmann

18 25 Chris Westland /
Jarno Spijker

Car Make /
Type

Opel
Ascona
1975

Porsche
911 ST 1971

Alfa Romeo
Guilia wit
1971

Mercedes
280 SL 1974

Ford Escort
MK | 1968

Porsche
911 1968

Porsche
911 1965

BMW 2002
Tii 1974

Datsun 240
Z Red 1971

Volvo 142
1972

Porsche
911 T 1973

Citroen DS
21 1965

Zastava 750
S 1976

Datsun
240Z 1973

Volvo 122S
1967

Sunbeam
Avenger
1976

Volvo PV
544 1961

BMW 1602
1974

Total
Pen

01:14:01

01:25:21

01:40:36

01:45:54

01:57:24

02:00:58

02:10:45

02:14:18

02:17:40

02:20:02

02:23:06

04:39:16

04:44:50

05:34:30

05:51:11

06:02:46

06:13:24

06:20:10

Class

14

"

10

15

10

10

14

"

14

15

13

15

10

13

13

Pos
Cl



Pos. Nr.

19

20 53
21 23
22 14
23 11
24 22
25 62
26 72
27 29
28 85
Club route
Pos. Nr.
1 55
2 24
3 75
4 69
5 79
6 2

16

Driver/Navigator

Pieter van
Spaendonck sr / Piet
van Spaendonck jr

Henk Ruijten / Rene
Dwars

Sybren van der Goot
/ Jan Ernst de Vries

Peter Koene / Erik
Ouwerkerk

Roland van Pelt /
Peter Egmond

Michael Koel / Nico
Koel

Robert
Zehenpfennig /
Vincent
Zehenpfennig

Mr. Chris Visscher /
Fred Hak

Gerd Biihler / Karl
Schafer

Kees Hesselmans /
Marcel Mutsearts

Driver/Navigator

Rob de Goey / Ton
den Uyl

Erik Muller / Mr.
Ben Muller

Paul van den
Bosch / Michiel
Oortman Gerlings

Willem Maats / Ton
van Daal

Mrs. Nicola
Wilmink / Erik
Wilmink

Alexander van der
Lof / Shirley van
der Lof

Car Make /
Type

Mercedes
280 SE
zilver 1972

Porsche
914 1971

Datsun
240Z Red
1971

Fiat 124
1975

Datsun 240
Z1971

Alfa Romeo
Giulia
Super 1969

Porsche
911 1969

Renault
Alpine
Blauw 1974

Porsche
911 1972

Mercedes
280 SLC
1975

Car Make /
Type

Mercedes
230 1974

Lancia 2000
Coupe wit
1972

Alfa Romeo
Guilia Super
1971

Mercedes
300 SE 1963

Mercedes
300 SE 1963

BMW 3.0
CSL Alpina
1973

Total
Pen

06:35:16

07:42:35

08:07:00

08:31:21

09:36:47

10:57:51

11:01:28

11:09:30

11:55:39

18:00:39

Total
Pen

01:46:27

02:18:24

02:46:59

03:53:01

04:15:35

04:20:16

Class

15

10

1"

14

"

10

"

13

15

15

Class

15

14

10

15

Pos
Cl

Pos
Cl



Pos. Nr.
7 37
8 57
9 19

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

34

84

65

74

77

58

48

30

15

70

42

Driver/Navigator

Fer d'Arnaud /
Eugéne Buijs

Pim Brunet de
Rochebrune /
Margit Brunet de
Rochebrune

Paul Schouwenaar
/ Arjan Estie

Cooper Goei /
Rene Middelweerd

Ronald Hof / Mrs.
Iris Hof

Mr. Ruud Muller /
Ruud jr Muller

Mr. Paul van
Ruiten / Andre
Bout

Mrs. Irene
Blauwkuip / Mrs.
Marielle Vehmeyer

Bert Kersten /
Frank Soree

Jaap van den
Broek / Hansje van
den Broek

Paul Vermee /
Claus Leijten

Jo Heesakkers /
Wim Peters

Mr. Eric Hak / Mrs.
Yvonne
Hoddenbach

Willem van Soest /
Rob Vismans

Mr. Arthur John
Brouwer (Arthur) /
Henri Marinus
Koorstra (Harry)

Gerrit Baljet / Eric
Baljet

Ton Rabeling /
Pieter de Monchy

Car Make /
Type

Mercedes
280 S 1974

Volvo
Amazone
1964

Porsche 911
Targa Red
1969

Porsche 911
Targa 1971

Volvo 123 GT
1967

Daf 66
Marathon
1975

Volkswagen
Golf 11975

Alfar Romeo
Giulia Super
1966

Jaguar MK X
1962

Volvo 142
rood 1970

DKW red
1962

Daf 66
Marathon
1975

Opel
Commodore
GS 1974

Jaguar E
Type 1963

Volvo 123 GT
1967

Saab 96 1969

Citroen DS
1969

Total
Pen

04:21:33

04:47:04

04:57:10

05:17:21

05:22:28

05:30:28

05:33:00

05:45:50

06:49:29

07:50:30

08:01:07

09:23:48

09:58:01

11:41:29

11:51:26

12:18:52

12:56:58

Class

15

10

15

10

13

14

10

10

13

15

10

10

15

Pos
Cl



Pos. Nr.

24 73

25 66
26 28
27 76

28 21

Car Make /
Driver/Navigator Type

Sjouke Volvo
Kuindersma / Amazon 1969
Steven Spiekhout

Mrs. Anja Viscaal / Porsche 911
Mrs. Mirjam 1965

Wolters

Rients Visser / BMW 1602
Gerard Jacobs Grey 1971
Daniel Frankenhuis Volvo PV 544

/ Mr. Sanne Arts 1963

Freddy Alfa Romeo
Nieuwenhuize / Mr. Berlina 1974
Benno Schmitz

Total
Pen

13:17:07

13:31:32

13:38:57

14:18:57

14:46:06

Class

10

10

14

Pos
Cl



